
 

Tee It Up! For The GFPD 2018 
In Honor of Max Chapman 

 

May 18-19, 2018 
Weibring Golf Club 

Normal, IL 
www.TeeItUp4GFPD.com 

4-person Golf Scramble 
$100/golfer (includes lunch) 

May 18th – Weibring Golf Club 
8 a.m. or 1:30 p.m. Shotgun Start 

Reception & Silent Auction 
$20/person 

May 19th – ISU Alumni Center 
6:30 – 10:00 p.m. 

 

Sponsor/Donor Registration 
 

Sponsor/Donor Name: _____________________________________  Contact Name: _______________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________________   City: _______________________________ 

State: _____  Zip: ____________  Phone: ________________________  Email: _______________________________ 

 

Donation: $__________________ 

Total Enclosed: $____________________ 

Please make all checks to: “Global Foundation for Peroxisomal Disorders” or “GFPD” 
Return completed form to:   Todd Chapman, 3609 Connie Kay Way, Bloomington, IL 61704 

 

Questions? Please contact Todd Chapman (217-390-9481) or Alan Chapman (309-838-9247)  
or email us at teeitup4gfpd@gmail.com.  Thank you for your support! 

 

 
All proceeds will benefit the Global Foundation for Peroxisomal Disorders (GFPD), 
a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization committed to funding medical research and 

supporting families affected by Peroxisomal Biogenesis Disorder (PBD).  
  

To learn more about the GFPD, please visit: www.thegfpd.org. 

Sponsor Level: 
 GFPD Tour Champion ($25,000) 
 GFPD Champion ($20,000) 
 GFPD Tour Player ($15,000) 
 Ace Sponsor ($10,000) 
 Double Eagle Sponsor ($5,000) 
 Eagle Sponsor ($2,500) 
 Birdie Sponsor ($1,000) 
 Par Sponsor ($500) 
 Hole Sponsor ($250) 

Unique Sponsor Opportunities: 
 Reception Sponsor ($2,000) 
 Lunch Sponsor ($1,000) (SOLD) 
 Golf Cart Sponsor ($1,000) 
 Beverage Cart Sponsor ($2,000) 

 
 
Silent Auction: 

 Donation for Silent Auction (______________________) 
Estimated Value $________________ 



 

Tee It Up! For The GFPD 2018 
In Honor of Max Chapman 

 

May 18-19, 2018 
Weibring Golf Club 

Normal, IL 
www.TeeItUp4GFPD.com 

Sponsorship Levels: 
GFPD Tour Champion………………………………..…………………………………………$25,000 

 Includes up to 20 golfers and 20 reception tickets 

GFPD Champion………………………………..…………………………………………………$20,000 
 Includes up to 16 golfers and 16 reception tickets 

GFPD Tour Player ………………………………………………………...………………………$15,000 
 Includes up to 12 golfers and 12 reception tickets 

Ace Sponsor…………………………………………………………………...……………………$10,000 
 Includes up to 8 golfers and 8 reception tickets 

Double Eagle Sponsor……………………………………………………………………………$5,000 
 Includes up to 4 golfers and 4 reception tickets 

Eagle Sponsor…………………………………………………………………….…….……………$2,500 
 Includes up to 2 golfers and 2 reception tickets 

Birdie Sponsor………………………………………………………………………….……………$1,000 
 Includes up to 4 reception tickets 

Par Sponsor…………………………………………………………………….……..…………………$500 
 Includes up to 2 reception tickets 

Hole Sponsor……………………………………………………………….………..…………………$250 
 Official sponsor of one hole on golf course – featured on sign at tee box 

 
Thank you for your support!! 

*All sponsors and donors will be included on website and sponsorship banner

Unique Opportunities (1 of each available) 
Reception Sponsor  $2,000 

 Cost of venue and appetizers 

Lunch Sponsor  $1,000 
 Cost of sandwich lunch during golf outing 

Golf Cart Sponsor  $1,000 
 Official sponsor of the golf carts 

Beverage Cart Sponsor $2,000 
 Official sponsor of the beverage carts  

Donations: 
Donations for Silent Auction 
 Items of any value for silent auction, 

including gift cards, tickets, or other 
unique merchandise or opportunities 

 
Donations for Golf Prizes 
 Golf balls/tees/accessories 
 Gift cards for meals or merchandise 


